1911 GOLD CORP.

1911 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA65442J1075

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 17:06:49

Price
0.1162 USD

Difference

O

-0.89% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA65442J1075

AUMB

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1213 USD
0.125 USD
0.1162 USD
0.1172 USD
0.119665 USD
43,410
5,194.64
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.70
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.30 I
0.20 M,

0.10

b
vhm{w |
NWWMW

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65442J1075&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0582b9617049e65f28ac122925412eb4f483033d7c326e6e6f56e3a9d17b9efc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=793ac783c00241b7e&time=1721316475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b7e15272f06e9c950001edbc19ea5fd4d8b7cdba937621e0cd4157c2e95de70&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe46377cc091dc80b&time=1721316475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a979630916819dffff687dfec2a1f7f29b781fc4ea18f830e44c13dcb46ab9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d4c0422aba68df14&time=1721316475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26d591790857894fe13cb205de8d4bc0bac262e9ed89b2a0a06d516fcea8f1b4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5366877684108758a&time=1721316475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4e94f9a84432a9d4d147be3f9d3ab42fb5299b64d40c83fc7892ec1dfdb1d54&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50275377a0e00deb0&time=1721316475&tool=RSC

1911 GOLD CORP.

Details
2024/07/17 17:06:49 Sy
Price
0.1162 USD 0.70
Difference ©  -0.89% (-0.00)
0.60 II
General attributes / w lﬁ
ISIN CA65442J1075 0.50 r |
Symbol AUMB \
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.40 l
Currency uUsD M W
Sector Energy / Commodities i‘
Security type Stock 0.30 ' lrlfl“ { o
Market cap (m) 15 EUR l!' w \
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.20 ,
Market data 0.0 H\"M\\h w
Bid (Bid size) - M’
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1213 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.125 USD
Low 0.1162 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1172 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.119665 USD
Volume (pcs) 43,410
Trading volume 5,194.64 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0969 USD (264,429)
Last size 4,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0759 USD (160,082)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0742 USD (106,153)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0652 USD (52,583)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +106.34% +93.72% -58.73% YTD Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.06 -0.17 52 Weeks High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Beta 1.91 0.97 0.72 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)

Volatility  117.00 103.60  94.12
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 15:53 0.16 CAD 0.00 10

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:06 0.1162 USD 0.01 10

Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
1911 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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